
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
8

71
19
2

26
20
17
74
18
27
22
4

Nome
Edu Alfia
Willian Zaza
Rodrigo S. Rosset
Edissandro Freitas
Fabio Farias
Yastaro Sazano Paulino
Plinio Neves da Cunha Cintra Fil
Silvio dos Passos Ramos
Bernardo Albanesi
Carlos Freitas
Eduardo da Silva Vale
Marcelo Brasil

Classe
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA
Formula LDA

Melhor Tm
2:01.466
2:01.649
2:01.688
2:01.718
2:02.188
2:02.887
2:03.489
2:04.077
2:08.074
2:08.159
2:09.753
2:11.721

Dif
-

+0.183
+0.222
+0.252
+0.722
+1.421
+2.023
+2.611
+6.608
+6.693
+8.287

+10.255

Melhor Spd
127,710
127,518
127,477
127,445
126,955
126,233
125,618
125,022
121,121
121,040
119,553
117,767

Na volta
2
2
6
2
2
2
3

10
2
2
2
3

Sponsor

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
 Sabado Class.

Formula

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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